Graphing Linear Functions

Graph the function represented by each table.
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Total Phone Bill

Time (min) Total (¢)
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Calories in Fruit Cups

Servings Total Calories

3 210
5 350
7 430

ANSWER:

N

y

700

630

560
490

420

350
280

210

140

70

9. y=x+1

ANSWER:

w

N




10. y=x+3

ANSWER: y
1 "
11. y=x | o
| "
12, y=-2x S
ANSWER:

13y =2x+3

ANSWER:

14, y=3x-1

ANSWER:

17. y=0.25x

ANSWER:




18.

19.

y=x+0.5
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